

4th On A/c B211

22

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road—Const ⁿ of Road from NH-107 to Mahuraja Ke ghar Tak.					
Agency:— M/S North Bihar Const ⁿ AT—P.O.—R284559, P.S.—Mahuraja Dist.—Siwan.					
Agreement No.—33 MM by/880/2020-2					
Date of work start—					
Date of completion—					
Record of Measurement—25/2/24					
Item 1. Const ⁿ providing laying spreading and compacting when h/c fill comp ^t job as per tech spec.					
2x 30m x 3.75 x 0.075 = 16.87 m ³					
1x 10m x 3.75 x 0.075 = 2.81					
					= 19.68 m ³
Item 2. Const ⁿ un-reinforced plain Cement Concrete Pavement M-30 Comp ^t job as per tech spec.					
1x 30m x 3.75m x 0.16 = 18.0					
1x 14m x 3.75m x 0.16 = 8.40					
Continuation					= 26.40 m ³



Abstract of Cost

25

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & Fixing of B.M pillar.					
Qty. vol. 700 BP (18)					
2.30 km @ Rs 3786.41/km					Rs 8709-00
② Reference Pillar					
Qty. vol. 700 BP (18)					
2.30 km @ Rs 1751.85/km					Rs 4029-00
③ Clearing and grubbing road land.					
Qty. vol. 700 BP (18)					
1.53 hect @ Rs 51133.76/hect					Rs 78254-00
④ Excavation for roadwork in soil using machine					
Qty. vol. 700 BP (18)					
204.75 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³					Rs 15184-00
⑤ Constn of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
Qty. vol. 700 BP (18)					
For 100 M Road					
231.75 m ³ @ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 40607-00
⑥ For 100 M Road					
1605.00 m ³ @ Rs 141.14/m ³					Rs 226529-00
⑦ Contn of 688 by providing well graded material.					
Qty. vol. 700 BP (18)					
849.95 m ³ @ Rs 3424.84/m ³					Rs 2910943-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Constn of 686 hypsodine well ground of material Qty note TMBP - (19) $33.0m^3 @ Rs 3424.84/m^3 = 118020-00$					
⑨ Branding and fixing of typical masonry on formwork Qty note TMBP - (19) $2No @ Rs 10951.49/each = 21903-00$					
⑩ Branding and laying work in Qty note TMBP - (19) 462 Item (10) — $584.75m^3$ ⑪ — $19.68m^3$ — $584.43m^3$ $@ Rs 4161.24/m^3 = 2431953-00$					
⑪ Earth work in excavation for foundation Qty note TMBP - (19) $15.662m^3 @ Rs 267.32/m^3 = 4218-00$					
⑫ Branding peccm 1:5 (1:2.5:5) as penelling course Qty note TMBP - (19) $2.85m^3 @ Rs 5748.66/m^3 = 16384-00$					
⑬ Branding concrete for plain/pe in open foundation Qty note TMBP - (19) $13.869m^3 @ Rs 6418.78/m^3 = 89022-00$					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Providing and laying R.C. N.P. Pipe for Wast					
Qty vol of m³ (26)					
7.5 M @ Rs 2602.15/m³ =					19516-00
(15) Supply of un-reinforced P.C.C. Pavement m. 30.					
Qty vol of m³ (28) (22)					
Item (15) -		222.00 m³			
(2) -		26.40 m³			
		248.40 m³			
@ Rs 7311.63/m³ =					1816209-00
(16) Providing and applying					
marble coat (851).					
Qty vol of m³ (23)					
6187.50 m² @ Rs 44.39/m² =					274663-00
(17) Providing and applying					
Jack coat (Rs 1)					
Qty vol of m³ (23)					
6187.50 m² @ Rs 15.10/m² =					93431-00
(18) Providing and laying and					
rolling close graded Premix					
Surfacing 20mm thick					
Qty vol of m³ (23)					
6187.50 m² @ Rs 231.61/m² =					1433087-00
					Rs 27597641-00

Continuation

Continuation